24V RECESSED/SURFACE LED CHANNEL
W 3/4"H 1/2"
LUMENS
RATED DELIVERED
300 150
600 370
  900 570
1200 760
2300 1470
ACCESSORIES
SWT898-240WT
24V 60W Driver &
Dimmer Switch
MSC89246P
6 Port Hub (24V)
MODEL
COL
TEMP.
UCL24-88921
UCL24-88922
12"
24"
36"
48"
94"
UCL24-88923
BULB TYPE
Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.
UCL24-88924
UCL24-88928
VOLTAGE
INPUT
24V
24V
24V
24V
24V
1 x 3W Integrated LED, (3W Total)  3000K
1 x 6W Integrated LED, (6W Total)  3000K
1 x 9W Integrated LED, (9W Total)  3000K
1 x 12W Integrated LED,(12W Total 3000K
1 x 23W Integrated LED,(23W Total)3000K
LENGHTS
LAMPING